i

", GKA Kite-Surf 2026

RANKING MEN

b
o
n

© © © © © VO VOV UL ul L1 ITWW MM

B cEERIN= 0N FE

| &

@0 FEE

RIDER

James Carew
Sebastian Ribeiro
Gabriel Benetton
Matchu Lopes
Hendrick Witschi
Artur Morais
Airton Cozzolino
Woodley Hall
Lorenzo Casati
Nicola Abadjiev
Alex Middeler
Theo Demanez
Robertney Barros
Simao Bilro
Everton Martins
Luke Atkinson
Yaris Dellomo
Gray Foster
Leonardo Casati
Charly Martin
Arsenio Dias
Jordy Sanca
Khafi Soulaimane

GKA Kite-Surf World Cup Cape Verde 2026

RANK

© © VU ©V © © OV © U1 U1 U1 L1 W WRE K

T I = S R
NN NN NN

POINTS
935

935
735
735
580
580
580
580
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

TOTAL

935
935
735
735
580
580
580
580
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
140
140
140
140
140
140
140



17 ™= \gataniel Barros 17 140 140



