



GKA Kite-Surf 2026

RANKING MEN

POS	RIDER	GKA Kite-Surf World Cup Cape Verde 2026		TOTAL
		RANK	POINTS	
1	James Carew	1	935	935
1	Sebastian Ribeiro	1	935	935
3	Gabriel Benetton	3	735	735
3	Matchu Lopes	3	735	735
5	Hendrick Witschi	5	580	580
5	Artur Morais	5	580	580
5	Airton Cozzolino	5	580	580
5	Woodley Hall	5	580	580
9	Lorenzo Casati	9	420	420
9	Nicola Abadjiev	9	420	420
9	Alex Middeler	9	420	420
9	Theo Demanez	9	420	420
9	Robertney Barros	9	420	420
9	Simao Bilro	9	420	420
9	Everton Martins	9	420	420
9	Luke Atkinson	9	420	420
17	Yaris Dellomo	17	140	140
17	Gray Foster	17	140	140
17	Leonardo Casati	17	140	140
17	Charly Martin	17	140	140
17	Arsenio Dias	17	140	140
17	Jordy Sanca	17	140	140
17	Khafi Soulimane	17	140	140

